
Reading

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

ScoreN % N % N % N %

Richmond Elementary School

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

Richmond Elementary School

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

173

95

78

173

95

78

4

2

2

4

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

167

92

75

167

92

75

62

31

31

70

40

30

37

34

41

42

43

40

94

56

38

83

42

41

56

61

51

50

46

55

10

4

6

12

9

3

6

4

8

7

10

4

1

1

0

2

1

1

1

1

0

1

1

1

354

455

351

453

School: Richmond Elementary School
District: Chariho
State: Rhode Island
Code: 98-98105

Fall 2010 NECAP Tests

School Summary
2010-2011 Students

Level 4 = Profi cient with Distinction; Level 3 = Profi cient; Level 2 = Partially Profi cient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Profi cient

Mathematics

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

ScoreN % N % N % N %

Writing

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

ScoreN % N % N % N %


