

## Fall 2010 NECAP Tests School Summary 2010-2011 Students

School: Richmond Elementary School

District: Chariho
State: Rhode Island
Code: 98-98105

Reading	Enrolled	NT Approved	NT Other	Tested N	Achievement Level									
	N	N			Level 4		Level 3		Level 2		Level 1		Mean	
	N				N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	Score	
Richmond Elementary School	173	4	2	167	62	37	94	56	10	6	1	1		
Beginning of Grade 3	95	2	1	92	31	34	56	61	4	4	1	1	354	
Beginning of Grade 4	78	2	1	75	31	41	38	51	6	8	0	0	455	
										! ! ! !				

Mathematics	Enrolled	NT Approved	NT Other	Tested N	Achievement Level								
	N	N			Level 4		Level 3		Level 2		Level 1		Mean
	IN IN				N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	Score
Richmond Elementary School	173	4	2	167	70	42	83	50	12	7	2	1	
Beginning of Grade 3	95	2	1	92	40	43	42	46	9	10	1	1	351
Beginning of Grade 4	78	2	1	75	30	40	41	55	3	4	1	1	453

	Enrolled	NT Approved	NT Other	Tested	Achievement Level								
Writing	N	N	N	N	Level 4		Level 3		Level 2		Level 1		Mean
					N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	Score
	l 												